
Предварительный этап стр. 1 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 1089 АДАМСОН Никита (Омская обл.) 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 26 место

2 1309 АНИКИН Илья (Респ. Мордовия) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 11 место

3 2549 БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Максим (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 5,5 7,0 --- 16 место

4 0859 БЕРКЕНОВ Мансур (Москва) 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

5 2639 БОГДАНОВ Александр (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

6 0509 БОЙКО Игорь (Краснодарский край) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 11 место

7 1989 ВОХМЯНИН Владислав (Свердловская обл.) 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 5,5 6,5 --- 16 место

8 0879 ГАЛКИН Андрей (Москва) 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 20,0 6,0 7,5 финал ---

9 0549 ГРИК Богдан (Краснодарский край) 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,5 --- 23 место

10 2599 ДОРОФЕЕВ Илья (Ставропольский край) 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 5,5 6,5 --- 16 место

11 0029 ЕГОРОВ Платон (Архангельская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 16 место

12 0049 ЗАБРОДИН Иван (Архангельская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 11 место

13 1499 ЗАХАРОВ Семён (Ростовская обл.) 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 5,0 5,0 --- 30 место

14 0178 ИВАНОВ Данила (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 11 место

15 0266 КАРПЕНОК Глеб (Хабаровский край) 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

16 0032 КОСАРЕВ Дмитрий (Кемеровская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 11 место

17 0090 КРАШЕНИННИКОВ Владимир (Москва) 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 29 место

18 0268 КУЛИКОВ Дмитрий (Хабаровский край) 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

19 0205 ЛАПИН Андрей (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 20,5 6,5 7,5 финал ---

20 0194 ЛАПЧЕНКО Александр (Свердловская обл.) 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 26 место

21 0180 МАЛЮТИН Дмитрий (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 16 место

22 0134 МАНУКЯН Тигран (Респ. Мордовия) 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 23 место

23 0026 МОРОЗОВ Василий (Волгоградская обл.) 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

24 0241 ПУТИЛОВ Мирон (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

25 0248 РОЖАНСКИЙ Николай (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

26 0083 САХАРОВ Александр (Курская обл.) 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 5,0 5,0 --- 30 место

27 0080 СИДОРОВ Илья (Красноярский край) 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,5 --- 23 место

28 0161 СОКОЛОВ Кирилл (Самарская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 16 место

29 0077 СУДАКОВ Кирилл (Красноярский край) 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6.0 11,5 5,5 6,0 --- 32 место

30 0137 ТОМЕНКО Никита (Респ. Мордовия) 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 18,5 5,5 7,0 --- 16 место

31 0245 ЧЕЧВИЙ Евсей (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

32 0138 ШАМШЕТДИНОВ Сулейман (Респ. Мордовия) 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 28 место
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Финал стр. 2 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0245 ЧЕЧВИЙ Евсей (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

2 0266 КАРПЕНОК Глеб (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0268 КУЛИКОВ Дмитрий (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0263 БОГДАНОВ Александр (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

5 0085 БЕРКЕНОВ Мансур (Москва) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

6 0087 ГАЛКИН Андрей (Москва) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

7 0241 ПУТИЛОВ Мирон (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

8 0026 МОРОЗОВ Василий (Волгоградская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

9 0248 РОЖАНСКИЙ Николай (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

10 0205 ЛАПИН Андрей (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0258 ВАСИЛЕНКО Александра (Ставропольский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 8 место

2 0302 ВИЛЬДАНОВА Полина (Приморский край) 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

3 0129 ДАВУДОВА Саният (Респ. Дагестан) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 6 место

4 0029 КАЗАКОВА Ева (Казахстан) 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,5 --- 8 место

5 0157 КОРЖОВА Ольга (Ростовская обл.) 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

6 0042 МАКАРЕНКО Мирослава (Краснодарский край) 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

7 0106 ОДИНОКАЯ Софья (Омская обл.) 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 10 место

8 0079 ПОДБЕРЕЗКИНА Алина (Красноярский край) 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 20,0 6,0 7,5 финал ---

9 0242 РАХИМОВА Рената (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

10 0027 ШПАКОВА Александра (Волгоградская обл.) 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,5 5,5 6,5 --- 6 место

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0302 ВИЛЬДАНОВА Полина (Приморский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

2 0157 КОРЖОВА Ольга (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

3 0042 МАКАРЕНКО Мирослава (Краснодарский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

4 0242 РАХИМОВА Рената (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

5 0079 ПОДБЕРЕЗКИНА Алина (Красноярский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап стр. 1 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 2859 АДАМЯН Артур (Хабаровский край) 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

2 0272 АЛЕШИН Максим (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 финал ---

3 0153 БОКОВ Алексей (Ростовская обл.) 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

4 0025 БРЫЗГУНОВ Иван (Волгоградская обл.) 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 17 место

5 0086 БУШУЕВ Тимофей (Москва) 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

6 0131 ВОРОНОВ Михаил (Респ. Мордовия) 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 28 место

7 0221 ВЯТКИН Семен (Свердловская обл.) 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 5,0 5,0 --- 33 место

8 0264 ГЕРЖУЛА Захар (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 финал ---

9 0071 ГОРБАЧЕВ Роман (Красноярский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 26 место

10 0177 ГОТЛИБ Захар (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

11 0200 ДОРОФЕЕВ Стефан (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

12 0203 ЗАВОДОВСКИЙ Платон (Свердловская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 29 место

13 0283 ЗУБОВ Никита (Хабаровский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 17 место

14 0089 ИВАНОВ Егор (Москва) 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,0 6,0 7,0 --- 12 место

15 0141 КРУГЛОВ Павел (Ростовская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

16 0274 ЛИТВИНЕНКО Кирилл (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

17 0073 ЛИЩУК Леонид (Красноярский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 17 место

18 0300 МИЛЕШКИН Иван (Орловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 26 место

19 0235 МИНИАХМЕТОВ Динар (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

20 0017 МОЛЧАНОВ Игорь (Белгородская обл.) 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,0 5,5 --- 29 место

21 0759 ОРЛОВ Сергей (Красноярский край) 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,5 --- 17 место

22 2099 ПЕРЕВАЛОВ Иван (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,5 6,5 7,5 финал ---

23 2109 ПЕСТЕРЕВ Захар (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 финал ---

24 2619 ПОЛИТОВ Сергиос (Ставропольский край) 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

25 2139 РЕДИКУЛЬЦЕВ Георгий (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

26 1709 СЕМЕНОВ Александр (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 17 место

27 1609 СПРАВЧИКОВ Макар (Самарская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 17 место

28 0099 ТЕЛИЦИН Александр (Архангельская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 17 место

29 0199 УППИТ Арсений (Белгородская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 29 место

30 2169 ХЛЕБАЛОВ Сергей (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 12 место

31 2829 ШАХМАНАЕВ Кирилл (Хабаровский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 17 место

32 0449 ШИТОВ Иван (Краснодарский край) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 29 место

33 1399 ШУРЫГИН Виктор (Респ. Мордовия) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 17 место
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Финал стр. 2 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0177 ГОТЛИБ Захар (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

2 0153 БОКОВ Алексей (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0274 ЛИТВИНЕНКО Кирилл (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0213 РЕДИКУЛЬЦЕВ Георгий (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

5 0272 АЛЕШИН Максим (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

6 0264 ГЕРЖУЛА Захар (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

7 0210 ПЕСТЕРЕВ Захар (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

8 0086 БУШУЕВ Тимофей (Москва) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

9 0261 ПОЛИТОВ Сергиос (Ставропольский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

10 0285 АДАМЯН Артур (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

11 0209 ПЕРЕВАЛОВ Иван (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0252 АВЕРКИЕВА Ева (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 6 место

2 0168 БЫКОВА Милана (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 9 место

3 0147 ВЕБЕР Арина (Ростовская обл.) 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,0 5,0 6,5 --- 13 место

4 0015 ЕВДОШЕНКО Алена (Белгородская обл.) 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 9 место

5 0055 ЖУКОВА Ксения (Краснодарский край) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 финал ---

6 0202 ЗАВОДОВСКАЯ Ванда (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 9 место

7 0278 КИМ Алина (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

8 0036 КИРИЛЕНКО Ева (Краснодарский край) 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

9 0179 КИСЛИЦИНА Анна (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

10 0104 КОСТИНА Полина (Омская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 6 место

11 0284 НИКИТИНА Милана (Хабаровский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 9 место

12 0214 СТАРИКОВА Валентина (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

13 0217 ШАРИНА Валерия (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 6 место

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0055 ЖУКОВА Ксения (Краснодарский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 1 место

2 0278 КИМ Алина (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0214 СТАРИКОВА Валентина (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0036 КИРИЛЕНКО Ева (Краснодарский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

5 0179 КИСЛИЦИНА Анна (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап стр. 1 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 1969 АЛЕШИН Глеб (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

2 2269 АЛИЕВ Илья (Свердловская обл.) 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

3 2279 АНАНЬЕВ Максим (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

4 0519 БОЛГАРЧУК Дмитрий (Краснодарский край) 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

5 2299 ГАЛИМОВ Тимур (Свердловская обл.) 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 22,0 6,5 7,5 финал ---

6 0149 ДОЛЖЕНКО Владимир (Белгородская обл.) 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 25 место

7 1929 ДРЫМАЛА Никита (Санкт-Петербург) 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 14 место

8 2019 ДРЯБЛОВ Роман (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

9 1029 ЕСИН Николай (Московская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

10 0072 ЗУБОВ Егор (Красноярский край) 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 21 место

11 0204 КАШИН Артём (Свердловская обл.) 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 21,5 6,5 7,5 финал ---

12 0016 ЛАПТЕВ Арсений (Белгородская обл.) 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,5 5,0 6,0 --- 21 место

13 0006 ЛЫТАСОВ Никита (Архангельская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 14 место

14 0132 ЛЮБАВИН Александр (Респ. Мордовия) 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 21 место

15 0206 ЛЯЛИН Дмитрий (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 12 место

16 0031 МАТЮШИН Денис (Калининградская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 25 место

17 0207 МЕЛЮК Арсений (Свердловская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 25 место

18 0276 ОРЕХОВ Марк (Хабаровский край) 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 21,0 6,5 7,5 финал ---

19 0125 ПАВЛИКОВ Семен (Пермский край) 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,0 5,0 5,5 --- 28 место

20 0260 ПЕТЛИН Сергей (Ставропольский край) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 12 место

21 0211 ПОЛЯНСКИЙ Даниил (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

22 0158 ПОНОМАРЁВ Михаил (Ростовская обл.) 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 20,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

23 0269 ПУШКИН Федор (Хабаровский край) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 финал ---

24 0144 РЫБАЛКИН Алексей (Ростовская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 14 место

25 0169 САМСОНОВ Роман (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 17,5 5,5 6,5 --- 21 место

26 0093 САСИМ Иван (Москва) 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,5 --- 14 место

27 0174 ФЕДОСЕНКО Савва (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 14 место

28 0145 ЧМЫХОВ Артем (Ростовская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 финал ---
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Финал стр. 2 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0269 ПУШКИН Федор (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 1 место

2 0211 ПОЛЯНСКИЙ Даниил (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0196 АЛЕШИН Глеб (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0227 АНАНЬЕВ Максим (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

5 0145 ЧМЫХОВ Артем (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

6 0201 ДРЯБЛОВ Роман (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

7 0158 ПОНОМАРЁВ Михаил (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

8 0226 АЛИЕВ Илья (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

9 0276 ОРЕХОВ Марк (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 1 место

10 0204 КАШИН Артём (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 1 место

11 0229 ГАЛИМОВ Тимур (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,0 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0022 АЛЯБЫШЕВА Ирина (Волгоградская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 14 место

2 0171 ДЕБЕРДЕЕВА Ульяна (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

3 0275 КОНОРЕВА Полина (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 --- 7 место

4 0082 ЛОПАРЕВА Анастасия (Курская обл.) 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 14 место

5 0024 МАСЛОВА Дарья (Волгоградская обл.) 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 18 место

6 0142 МИНУТА Ксения (Ростовская обл.) 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,5 6,5 7,5 финал ---

7 0301 ОВЧИННИКОВА Валерия (Орловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 13 место

8 0287 ПАЛУШИНА Анна (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

9 0238 ПАНФИЛОВА Дарья (Свердловская обл.) 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

10 0119 ПЕТРОВА Анна (Пермский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 20,5 6,5 7,5 финал ---

11 0076 ПЕТРОВА Елизавета (Красноярский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

12 0239 ПЕТРОВА Ольга (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 19,0 5,5 6,5 --- 11 место

13 0224 ПИРОГОВА Ксения (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 11 место

14 0094 СИВЦЕВА Мария (Москва) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

15 0281 УСТИНА Дарья (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 19,5 6,0 7,5 --- 7 место

16 0164 ФАХЕРТДИНОВА Амина (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 21,5 6,5 8,0 финал ---

17 0189 ЧУДИНА Ульяна (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 --- 7 место

18 0121 ШЕСТАКОВА Ирина (Пермский край) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,5 6,0 7,0 --- 7 место

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0287 ПАЛУШИНА Анна (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

2 0238 ПАНФИЛОВА Дарья (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

3 0171 ДЕБЕРДЕЕВА Ульяна (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

4 0119 ПЕТРОВА Анна (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

5 0142 МИНУТА Ксения (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 1 место

6 0164 ФАХЕРТДИНОВА Амина (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап стр. 1 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0309 АВДЕЕВ Иван (Калининградская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 35 место

2 1959 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Артём (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 33 место

3 0819 АНДРЕЕВ Дмитрий (Курская обл.) 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 21 место

4 2539 АФАНАСЬЕВ Владимир (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 15 место

5 0359 БАРИХИН Захар (Кемеровская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

6 0969 ВЬЮЖАНИН Илья (Московская обл.) 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 33 место

7 1099 ГОРЮНОВ Николай (Омская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 21 место

8 2319 ГУСЬКОВ Николай (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

9 2739 ДАНИЦА Кирилл (Хабаровский край) 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 5,5 6,5 --- 15 место

10 0249 КАЗАКОВ Евгений (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 финал ---

11 0298 КАРЛИН Мирон (Ямало-Ненецкий АО) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 35 место

12 0064 КАРПОВ Александр (Красноярский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 21 место

13 0267 КИЛЯ Богдан (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 15 место

14 0117 МАРТЫНЕНКО Матвей (Пермский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 21 место

15 0065 МАСЛОВ Алексей (Красноярский край) 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 15 место

16 0208 МИРОШИН Лев (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 21 место

17 0045 МОНАСТЫРНЫЙ Трофим (Краснодарский край) 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 31 место

18 0107 ОЗЕРЧУК Андрей (Омская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 21 место

19 0046 ПАВЕЛКИВ Михаил (Краснодарский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 31 место

20 0135 ПАДЕРОВ Владислав (Респ. Мордовия) 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 15 место

21 0172 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий (Санкт-Петербург) 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

22 0143 ПОПОВ Илья (Ростовская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 21 место

23 0299 ПОЧЕКУТОВ Серафим (Ямало-Ненецкий АО) 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 35 место

24 0127 САБИРОВ Ильяс (Респ. Башкортостан) 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 7,0 --- 21 место

25 0173 СЕРГИЕНКО Роман (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 12 место

26 0243 СИНГИЗОВ Тимур (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 15 место

27 0151 СЫЧЕВ Дмитрий (Ростовская обл.) 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

28 0251 ТАТАРИНОВ Александр (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 финал ---

29 1369 ТЕРЕХИН Дмитрий (Респ. Мордовия) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 21 место

30 2899 ФЕДУЛОВ Александр (Челябинская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 12 место

31 2709 ФЕДЮНИН Никита (Хабаровский край) 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

32 0849 ФОКИН Глеб (Курская обл.) 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

33 0789 ЧАМИН Кирилл (Красноярский край) 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,0 5,5 6,5 --- 21 место

34 1889 ЧЕХ Роман (Санкт-Петербург) 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

35 2949 ШАЯХМЕТОВ Эдуард (Челябинская обл.) 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

36 1669 ШЕК Роман (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,0 6,0 7,0 --- 12 место

37 0399 ШУЛЬЖЕНКО Назар (Краснодарский край) 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---
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Финал стр. 2 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0035 БАРИХИН Захар (Кемеровская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

2 0270 ФЕДЮНИН Никита (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0249 КАЗАКОВ Евгений (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0251 ТАТАРИНОВ Александр (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

5 0084 ФОКИН Глеб (Курская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

6 0231 ГУСЬКОВ Николай (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

7 0151 СЫЧЕВ Дмитрий (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

8 0039 ШУЛЬЖЕНКО Назар (Краснодарский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

9 0172 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

10 0294 ШАЯХМЕТОВ Эдуард (Челябинская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

11 0188 ЧЕХ Роман (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0176 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анна (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

2 0052 БОНДАРЬ Наталья (Краснодарский край) 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 15 место

3 0148 ВЕРЕЩАГИНА Вероника (Ростовская обл.) 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

4 0162 ГАЙКОВА София (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

5 0101 ЗЕЛЕНИНА Александра (Московская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 8 место

6 0155 ЗУБЕНКО Варвара (Ростовская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 19,0 5,5 6,5 финал ---

7 0110 МАЗЕИНА Дарья (Пермский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

8 0074 МАКСИМОВА Дарья (Красноярский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 8 место

9 0056 ПАУКЕР Вероника (Краснодарский край) 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 14 место

10 0034 ПОГАРЦЕВА Мария (Кемеровская обл.) 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 8 место

11 0070 РОМАНОВА Злата (Красноярский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 8 место

12 0111 САВЧУК София (Пермский край) 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,0 6,5 7,5 финал ---

13 0159 СЕЛИВАНОВА Мирослава (Самарская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 8 место

14 0152 ТКАЧЕНКО Анастасия (Ростовская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 8 место

15 0059 ЧЕБОТОВА Елизавета (Краснодарский край) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 финал ---

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0162 ГАЙКОВА София (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 1 место

2 0148 ВЕРЕЩАГИНА Вероника (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 1 место

3 0155 ЗУБЕНКО Варвара (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 1 место

4 0059 ЧЕБОТОВА Елизавета (Краснодарский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 1 место

5 0110 МАЗЕИНА Дарья (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

6 0176 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анна (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

7 0111 САВЧУК София (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап стр. 1 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0239 БОНДАРЕНКО Борис (Волгоградская обл.) 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 14 место

2 0959 БУЗУНОВ Елисей (Московская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 23 место

3 0889 ГУЩИН Дмитрий (Москва) 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,0 5,5 --- 23 место

4 2199 ЗАРУДНЕВ Тимофей (Свердловская обл.) 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 14 место

5 1409 ЗОТОВ Максим (Ростовская обл.) 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 5,0 5,0 --- 27 место

6 2229 КОРОТКОВ Данил (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 9 место

7 1339 МАКЕЕВ Максим (Респ. Мордовия) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,5 5,0 5,5 --- 23 место

8 2919 МАЛЫШЕВ Егор (Челябинская обл.) 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

9 1189 МЕНЬШОВ Егор (Пермский край) 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

10 0007 МИСЕНКО Андрей (Архангельская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 23 место

11 0091 МИХАЙЛОВ Ярослав (Москва) 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 20,0 6,0 7,5 финал ---

12 0043 НАЗАРЕНКО Алексей (Краснодарский край) 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,5 6,0 7,0 --- 9 место

13 0092 ОСЬКИН Димитрий (Москва) 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 19 место

14 0097 ПАРШИН Яромир (Московская обл.) 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 20 место

15 0183 РИЗАК Герман (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

16 0250 СЕКАРЕВ Никита (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 20 место

17 0099 СЕМЕНЧУК Артем (Московская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 9 место

18 0185 СКОРОБОГАТОВ Всеволод (Санкт-Петербург) 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 5,5 6,5 --- 9 место

19 0113 СЫРОМЯТНИКОВ Артем (Пермский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 14 место

20 0114 ТУЛУПНИКОВ Матвей (Пермский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

21 0187 ТЮРИН Денис (Санкт-Петербург) 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

22 0115 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Артем (Пермский край) 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

23 0271 ХОДЖЕР Дмитрий (Хабаровский край) 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

24 0246 ЧЕЧВИЙ Елисей (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 20,0 6,5 7,5 финал ---

25 0067 ЧУЖБА Александр (Красноярский край) 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 17,0 5,5 6,5 --- 20 место

26 0218 ШУБИН Илья (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 18,5 6,0 7,0 --- 9 место

27 0225 ЮШМАНОВ Артемий (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 14 место

№

п/п
Номер Спортсмен

Оценки судей Общий 

балл
Min Max

Выход 

в финал
МЕСТО

Главный судья

Главный секретарь

А.В. Кузнецов

Е.А.Брагина  .



Финал стр. 2 из 2

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0114 ТУЛУПНИКОВ Матвей (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

2 0115 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Артем (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0291 МАЛЫШЕВ Егор (Челябинская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

4 0118 МЕНЬШОВ Егор (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

5 0091 МИХАЙЛОВ Ярослав (Москва) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

6 0271 ХОДЖЕР Дмитрий (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

7 0246 ЧЕЧВИЙ Елисей (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

8 0187 ТЮРИН Денис (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -  ()
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0175 АКУЛЕНКО Алина (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 20,0 6,5 7,5 финал ---

2 0286 ВЛАСЕВСКАЯ Елизавета (Хабаровский край) 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 12 место

3 0288 ГАЁВА Екатерина (Челябинская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 13 место

4 0068 ЕРМАКОВА Анна (Красноярский край) 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,5 5,0 6,0 --- 13 место

5 0122 КАЗАКОВА Дарья (Пермский край) 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

6 0116 МАЛЬЦЕВА Софья (Пермский край) 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 20,0 6,0 8,0 финал ---

7 0256 МЕЗЕНОВА Елизавета (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 11 место

8 0124 МЕЛЕХИНА Ксения (Пермский край) 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,0 6,0 7,0 --- 8 место

9 0236 МОИСЕЕВА Дарья (Свердловская обл.) 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 20,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

10 0038 ПАРАМОНОВА Екатерина (Краснодарский край) 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 8 место

11 0103 ПОНЯТОВА Татьяна (Московская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

12 0262 РЕДОЗУБОВА Арина (Ставропольский край) 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 13 место

13 0297 ХОРОЛЬЦЕВА Арина (Ямало-Ненецкий АО) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 19,0 6,0 7,5 --- 8 место

14 0120 ЧЕТИНА Дарья (Пермский край) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

15 0190 ШУТОВА Кристина (Санкт-Петербург) 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 21,5 7,0 8,0 финал ---

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0120 ЧЕТИНА Дарья (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

2 0122 КАЗАКОВА Дарья (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0103 ПОНЯТОВА Татьяна (Московская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0116 МАЛЬЦЕВА Софья (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

5 0175 АКУЛЕНКО Алина (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

6 0236 МОИСЕЕВА Дарья (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

7 0190 ШУТОВА Кристина (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 1979 АХМЕДОВ Мурад (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,0 6,0 6,5 --- 7 место

2 1549 БОКОВ Иван (Ростовская обл.) 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 6,0 7,0 --- 7 место

3 2289 ГАЛИМОВ Артем (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 10 место

4 2779 ДАВИДЕНКО Олег (Хабаровский край) 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

5 2909 ДЕГТЯРЕНКО Андрей (Челябинская обл.) 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 12 место

6 2969 ДОРДЖИЕВ Сангаджи (Чукотский АО) 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 12 место

7 0039 ЕРОХОВ Арсений (Архангельская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 15 место

8 1569 КАЛМЫКОВ Дмитрий (Ростовская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 9 место

9 1239 КАМЕНЩИКОВ Павел (Пермский край) 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,0 7,0 7,5 финал ---

10 0033 КОСАРЕВ Леонид (Кемеровская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 10 место

11 0234 КРЫЛОВ Вячеслав (Свердловская обл.) 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

12 0012 МУРАТОВ Амир (Астраханская обл.) 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

13 0069 ОСИПОВ Спартак (Красноярский край) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 15 место

14 0013 ПОНОМАРЕВ Константин (Белгородская обл.) 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 12 место

15 0112 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Артем (Пермский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

16 0100 УЧАЕВ Мирослав (Московская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

17 0010 ЧЕРНЯЕВ Александр (Архангельская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 15 место

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0112 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Артем (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

2 0100 УЧАЕВ Мирослав (Московская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0012 МУРАТОВ Амир (Астраханская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0277 ДАВИДЕНКО Олег (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

5 0234 КРЫЛОВ Вячеслав (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 1 место

6 0123 КАМЕНЩИКОВ Павел (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0255 БИКУЗИНА Полина (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 5 место

2 0063 ЖДАНОВА Дарья (Красноярский край) 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 6 место

3 0037 КУЧЕРЕНКО Софья (Краснодарский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 финал ---

4 0257 МИНГАЛЕВА Анастасия (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

5 0181 МОЛОТКОВА Вероника (Санкт-Петербург) 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

6 0182 МОЛОТКОВА Маргарита (Санкт-Петербург) 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

7 0186 ТРЕНОЖКИНА Марина (Санкт-Петербург) 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,5 --- 6 место

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0257 МИНГАЛЕВА Анастасия (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 1 место

2 0037 КУЧЕРЕНКО Софья (Краснодарский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0181 МОЛОТКОВА Вероника (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

4 0182 МОЛОТКОВА Маргарита (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 2959 АВТОНОВ Владимир (Чукотский АО) 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 12 место

2 0219 АНДРЕЕВ Даниил (Владимирская обл.) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

3 0989 БРОНЯКИН Александр (Московская обл.) 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 21,5 6,5 7,5 финал ---

4 1939 ГОРНОСТАЕВ Арсений (Свердловская обл.) 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,5 --- 8 место

5 0629 ЖДАНОВ Михаил (Красноярский край) 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 15 место

6 1919 КИРИЛЛОВ Никита (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,5 7,5 финал ---

7 2339 КОРОТКИХ Константин (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,0 6,5 7,0 финал ---

8 1679 КУЗЬМИНЫХ Денис (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 8 место

9 2379 ПАНФИЛОВ Сергей (Свердловская обл.) 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 19,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

10 0292 ПАРЧУК Кирилл (Челябинская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

11 0280 ПИЛЮГИН Марк (Хабаровский край) 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,5 6,5 7,5 финал ---

12 0240 ПИЧУГИН Максим (Свердловская обл.) 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,0 --- 12 место

13 0018 ПИШНЮК Савелий (Белгородская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 15 место

14 0008 ПОПОВ Иван (Архангельская обл.) 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 --- 8 место

15 0220 РУСИНОВ Егор (Свердловская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,5 --- 8 место

16 0058 ЦАЙ Роман (Краснодарский край) 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,0 5,5 6,0 --- 14 место

17 0146 ЧОПСИЕВ Рамазан (Ростовская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 15 место

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0021 АНДРЕЕВ Даниил (Владимирская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

2 0237 ПАНФИЛОВ Сергей (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

3 0292 ПАРЧУК Кирилл (Челябинская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

4 0233 КОРОТКИХ Константин (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 1 место

5 0191 КИРИЛЛОВ Никита (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

6 0098 БРОНЯКИН Александр (Московская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 1 место

7 0280 ПИЛЮГИН Марк (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0040 АРИНИНА Валерия (Краснодарский край) 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 10 место

2 0041 АРИНИНА Виктория (Краснодарский край) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 6,0 6,5 --- 6 место

3 0053 ВЕДЕНЕВА Вероника (Краснодарский край) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 7 место

4 0232 ИВАНОВА Марьяна (Свердловская обл.) 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 5,5 6,5 финал ---

5 0279 КРАЙНОВА Александра (Хабаровский край) 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,5 6,5 7,0 финал ---

6 0048 КРЫСАК Анастасия (Краснодарский край) 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 финал ---

7 0005 КУЗИНА Варвара (Архангельская обл.) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 7 место

8 0028 САВЧЕНКО Алеся (Воронежская обл.) 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,5 5,5 6,5 --- 9 место

9 0150 СЕМИКОПОВА Алина (Ростовская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,0 6,5 финал ---

10 0165 ШАКИНА Анна (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,0 6,0 6,5 финал ---

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0048 КРЫСАК Анастасия (Краснодарский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 1 место

2 0165 ШАКИНА Анна (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 1 место

3 0232 ИВАНОВА Марьяна (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0150 СЕМИКОПОВА Алина (Ростовская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

5 0279 КРАЙНОВА Александра (Хабаровский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -

№

п/п
Номер Спортсмен

Оценки судей Общий 

балл
Min Max

Выход 

в финал
МЕСТО

 ()

№

п/п
Спортсмен

Оценки судей Общий 

балл
Min Max

Результат

1 этапа
МЕСТО

 ()

 ()

Главный судья

Главный секретарь

А.В. Кузнецов

Е.А.Брагина  .



Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 2309 ГУСЬКОВ Даниил (Свердловская обл.) 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

2 3039 ИСАЕВ Олег (Приморский край) 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 18,5 6,0 7,0 финал ---

3 0669 РАХМАНИН Сергий (Красноярский край) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,5 5,5 6,0 --- 5 место

4 1289 САФИН Рамиль (Респ. Башкортостан) 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5,5 6,0 финал ---

5 2449 СУЛТАНОВ Марк (Свердловская обл.) 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 22,0 7,0 8,0 финал ---

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0128 САФИН Рамиль (Респ. Башкортостан) 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 1 место

2 0230 ГУСЬКОВ Даниил (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 1 место

3 0303 ИСАЕВ Олег (Приморский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 1 место

4 0244 СУЛТАНОВ Марк (Свердловская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,0 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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 ()

№
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1 этапа
МЕСТО

 ()

 ()

Главный судья

Главный секретарь

А.В. Кузнецов

Е.А.Брагина  .



Предварительный этап

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0001 АКЧУРИНА Мадина (Архангельская обл.) 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 5,5 5,5 --- 8 место

2 0011 ДЖИНГАЗИЕВА Камила (Астраханская обл.) 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,0 6,0 7,0 финал ---

3 0163 ИВАНОВА Ирина (Санкт-Петербург) 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,0 5,5 6,5 финал ---

4 0265 ИСЛАМГАЛЕЕВА Софья (Хабаровский край) 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,5 6,0 7,0 --- 5 место

5 0105 МОГИЛЕВА Дарья (Омская обл.) 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,0 7,0 7,5 финал ---

6 0184 РУБИНОВА Ирина (Санкт-Петербург) 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 --- 6 место

7 0020 ЧЕНЦОВА Анастасия (Белгородская обл.) 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,0 5,0 6,0 --- 7 место

8 0126 ЧУЙКО Снежана (Пермский край) 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 6,5 6,5 финал ---

Финал

Судья 1 Судья 2 Судья 3 Судья 4 Судья 5

1 0163 ИВАНОВА Ирина (Санкт-Петербург) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 1 место

2 0011 ДЖИНГАЗИЕВА Камила (Астраханская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 1 место

3 0126 ЧУЙКО Снежана (Пермский край) 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 1 место

4 0105 МОГИЛЕВА Дарья (Омская обл.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 1 место

1 место -

2 место -

3 место -
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